
Fee

$16.00

$32.00

$48.00

$8.00

$21.00

$37/FIELD

$12.00

$26.00

$52.00

$78.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$21.00

$20.00

$37/FIELD

$12.00

$50/DAY

$180.00

$110.00

$50.00 *Foundation

$45.00

$10.00

PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS

ARENA PARK - FIELD RENTALS - INCLUDES LIGHTS

2HRS/FIELD

4HRS/FIELD

GATE WORKER CHARGE / HR

SCOREKEEPER CHARGE / HR

DRAGING/LINING

2HRS/FIELD

4HRS/FIELD

PORTABLE MOUND RENTAL

SOCCER PAVILLION (C) RENTAL

SOUTHEAST HOSPITAL SHELTER

6HRS/FIELD

PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS

DRAGING/LINING PER FIELD

SHAWNEE PARK - FIELD RENTALS - INCLUDES LIGHTS

6HRS/FIELD

SOCCER/FOOTBALL FIELD PAINTING

SOCCER/FOOTBALL FIELD PAINTING

VENDOR BUYOUT 

EMPLOYEE CLEAN UP FEE (MINIMUM OF 6 HRS)

COMMERCIAL DAILY RENTAL 1ST FIELD

COMMERCIAL DAILY RENTAL PER ADDITIONAL FIELD

SHAWNEE PARK SPORTS COMPLEX DIVISION

FIELD DRY / BAG

FEES

EFFECTIVE 7/1/18

FIELD DRY / BAG (FIRST 2 BAGS FREE)
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$100.00

$200.00

$50/HR

$20.00

CAPAHA FIELD - FIELD RENTALS

1 GAME - 3HRS

2 GAME - 6HRS

PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS

EMPLOYEE CLEAN UP FEE (MINIMUM OF 2 HRS)
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