## PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

## SHAWNEE PARK SPORTS COMPLEX DIVISION FEES EFFECTIVE 7/1/18

	Fee
ARENA PARK - FIELD RENTALS - INCLUDES LIGHTS	
2HRS/FIELD	\$16.00
4HRS/FIELD	\$32.00
6HRS/FIELD	\$48.00
PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS	\$8.00
DRAGING/LINING PER FIELD	\$21.00
SOCCER/FOOTBALL FIELD PAINTING	\$37/FIELD
FIELD DRY / BAG	\$12.00
SHAWNEE PARK - FIELD RENTALS - INCLUDES LIGHTS	
2HRS/FIELD	\$26.00
4HRS/FIELD	\$52.00
6HRS/FIELD	\$78.00
PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS	\$9.00
GATE WORKER CHARGE / HR	\$10.00
SCOREKEEPER CHARGE / HR	\$10.00
DRAGING/LINING	\$21.00
EMPLOYEE CLEAN UP FEE (MINIMUM OF 6 HRS)	\$20.00
SOCCER/FOOTBALL FIELD PAINTING	\$37/FIELD
FIELD DRY / BAG (FIRST 2 BAGS FREE)	\$12.00
VENDOR BUYOUT	\$50/DAY
COMMERCIAL DAILY RENTAL 1ST FIELD	\$180.00
COMMERCIAL DAILY RENTAL PER ADDITIONAL FIELD	\$110.00
PORTABLE MOUND RENTAL	\$50.00
SOCCER PAVILLION (C) RENTAL	\$45.00
SOUTHEAST HOSPITAL SHELTER	\$10.00

\*Foundation

CAPAHA FIELD - FIELD RENTALS	
1 GAME - 3HRS	\$100.00
2 GAME - 6HRS	\$200.00
PER HOUR AFTER 6HRS	\$50/HR
EMPLOYEE CLEAN UP FEE (MINIMUM OF 2 HRS)	\$20.00